company:
project:
fixture
type:
consultant:
date:
approved
by:

(30.5cm)
GARBO
Ordering Code
–– 12
Size
-12” (30.5cm)
SN
Finish
-SN - Satin Nickel
-PN - Polished Nickel
Voltage
-2 - 230V 50Hz
-3 - 277V 60Hz
Standard 120V
(leave blank)– –
Lamp
F1
-F1- Fluorescent
-F2- Fluorescent
–
Type
C
-C - Ceiling
–
Description
SQ
-SQ - Square
–
Garbo Ceiling features opal white polycarbonate front